Canton, Ohio
13th Street NW Reconstruction
G.P. 1248, PID 104873
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1| 202 | 23000 [pavement Removed Sq.vd.[ 10,225 000 8.00 s00[ 8180000 552 3.68 9.20[ 9407000 000 6.00 6.00[  61,350.00 2.75 8.00] 10.75]  109,018.75
2 | 202 | 30000 |walk Removed Sq.Ft 000 1.50 1.50 984.00 1.20 080 2.00 1,312.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 1,312.00) 0.10 0.10] 0.20] 131.20]
3| 202 | 32000 |curb Removed Ft 3,406 000 3.00 3.00] 1021800 3.60 240 6.00[ 2043600 0.00 5.00 5.00[  17,030.00 2.50 2.50] 500 17,030.00
4| 203 | 10000 [Excavation Cu.vd 393 000 25.00 25.00] 9,825.00 13.20 8.80 22,00} 8,646.00 0.00 25.00 25.00) 9,825.00 10.00 10.00! 20.00] 7.860.00
5 | 204 | 10000 |subgrade Compaction Sq.vd.| 11,037 000 2.00 200] 2207400 090 0.60 150 16,555.50 0.00 1.50 150 16,555.50 1.00 1.00 2,00 22,074.00
6 | 252 | 01500 [Full Depth Pavement Sawing Ft 128 000 5.00 5.00} 640,00 135 0.90 2.25) 288.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 768.00) 2.00 2.00] 4.00) 512,00
7| 608 | 12001 |5" Concrete Walk, As Per Plan Sq Ft| 11,653 280 3.20 6.00[  69918.00 3.60 240 6.00]  69918.00 3.50 2.00 5.50[  64,091.50 3.00 3.00] 6.00[  69,918.00
8 | 608 | 98000 |walkway, Misc.: Concrete Base SqFt| 1890 280 3.20 6.00[ 1134000 510 3.40 850]  16065.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 9,450.00 3.00 3.00] 6.00  11,340.00
9| spec| 13000 [Brick walkway Pavers SqFt| 1890 5.50 00 1150[  21,735.00 7.53 5.02 1255 23719.50 7.00 4.00 11.00]  20,790.00 5.00 5.00] 10,00 18,900.00
10| spec| 11000 [Tree Frame and Grate Each 21] 950.00] 1,230.00] 2.18000]  45780.00] 150000 1,000.00] 250000] 52500.00] 180000 40000 2,200.00] 46,200.00] 1,200.00 800.00 2,000.00] _42,000.00
11| 609 | 26001 [curb Type 6, As Per Plan Ft 3,406 800 7.00 15.00] 51,0000 12.30 8.20 2050[  69,823.00 12.00 17.00  57,902.00 7.50 7.50/ 1500 51,090.00
12 | 605 | 06020 [4" Base Pipe Underdrains with Fabric Wrap Ft 3,406 4.00 9.00 13.00] 4427800 555 3.70 9.25]  31,505.50 3.00 7.00 10.00]  34,060.00 6.00 6.00] 12,00  40,872.00
13 | 659 | 10000 [seeding and Mulching Sq.Yd. 939 0380 2.20 3.00 2,817.00 222 148 3.70 3,474.30 1.00 5.00 6.00 5,634.00 2.50 2.50] 5.00 4,695.00
14| 301 | 46000 [Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22 cuvd| 1616 85.00 15.00 100.00]  161,600.00 60.00. 40.00 100.00]  161,600.00 40,00 65.00 105.00  169,680.00 50.00 50.00! 10000 161,600.00
15 | 304 | 20000 [Aggregate Base cuvd| 1804 33.00 14.50 47.50]  85690.00 36.00. 24.00 60.00] 10824000 40,00 20.00 6000 108,240.00} 40.00 5.00] 4500 81,180.00]
16 | 407 | 10000 [Tack Coat Gal 971, 1.90 0.10 2,00} 1,942.00 1.50 1.00 2.50 2,427.50 2.00 1.00 3.00 2,913.00 1.50 1.00 2.50 2,427.50
17_| 407 | 14000 [Tack Coat for Course Gal 971, 1.90 0.10 2,00} 1,942.00 1.50 1.00 2.50 2,427.50 2.00 1.00 3.00 2,913.00 1.50 1.00 2.50 2,427.50
18 | 424 | 10000 [Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Type A Cu.vd 202, 125.00 70.00 195.00]  39,390.00 132,00 88.00 22000]  44,440.00 60.00 170.00 23000 46,460.00 11000 110.00] 22000 44,440.00
19| 441 | 50300 [Asphalt Concrete ourse, Type 2, (448) Cu.vd 607, 90,00 25.00 115.00]  69,805.00 62.40. 4160 104.00]  63,128.00 5000 60.00 11000(  66,770.00 52.00 52.00! 104.00]  63,128.00
20 | 452 | 11010 [7" Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, QC1 Sq.d. 230 35.00 40.00 75.00] 1725000 59.40. 39.60 99.00[ 2277000 22.00 40.00 62.00[  14,260.00] 35.00 25.00| 6000 13,8000}
21 | 611 | 98634 |Catch Basin to Grade, As Per Plan Each 14 70000]  1,240.00] 1.940.00]  27,160.00 630.00 42000 1,050.00] 14,700.00 50000 1,00000] 1,500.00  21,000.00] 1665.00] 1,000.00 2,665.00 37,310.00
22 | 611 | 99655 |Manhole Adjusted to Grade, As Per Plan Each 1 600.00 890.00]  1,490.00]  16,390.00 540.00 360.00 900.00) 9,900.00 20000 1,00000] 120000  13,200.00] 1,200.00 800.00 2,000.00] _22,000.00
23 | 611 | 10400 [24" Conduit, Type 8 Ft 50 48.00 42.00 90,00} 4,500.00 79.20 52.80 132.00] 6,600.00 40,00 75.00 115.00] 5,750.00 100.00 100.00] 20000 10,000.00
24| 611 | 99586 [Manhole, No. 3 w/108" Base 1.0. & 12" Weir Each 1| 8800.00] 566000] 1446000 1446000| 14.400.00] 9,600.00] 24,00000[ 2400000] 10,000.00] 5200.00] 1520000 1520000] 15000.00] 4000.00] 19,000.00]  19,000.00
25 | 895 | 10040 Water Quality Structure, Type 4 Each 1| 2550000 11,14000] 36,640.00]  36640.00] 55.800.00] 3720000] 93,00000[ 9300000] 25500.00] 12,000.00] 3750000 3750000] 20,000.00] 10000.00] 30,000.00] 30,000.00
Conduit, Misc.: 10" Force Main, Concrete Lined Ductile Iron
26 | 611 | 97400 |pipe. AWWA C151 Ft 707, 55.00 50.00 105.00]  74,235.00 60.00. 40.00 100.00f  70,700.00 52.00 100.00 152,00 107,464.00 12000 80.00 20000 141,400.00
Conduit, Misc.: 6" Dezurik Eccentric Plug Valve w/H.D. Valve
27 | 611 | 97200 |Box Each 1| 161500 525.00|  2,140.00) 2,140.00] 135000 900.00| _ 2,250.00) 2,250.00 500.00|  1,500.00|  2,000.00 2,000.00]  2,00000 500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
Conduit, Misc.: 10" Dezurik Eccentric Plug Valve w/H.D. Valve
28 | 611 | 97200 |Box Each 3| 455000 77000 532000 1596000 289500| 193000| 482500) 1447500 2.850.00| 200000| 4:850.00] 1455000| 3,500.00 500.00 200000 12,000.00
Conduit, Misc.: 6" Flanged Clow Eccentric Plug Valve w/
29 | 611 | 97200 |complete Bypass Assembly Included Each 1| 175000 580.00|  2,330.00) 233000| 156000 1,040.00| 2,600.00) 2,600.00 800.00|  1,500.00|  2:300.00] 230000] 1580000 400.00 2,200.00) 2,200.00
30 | 611 | 97400 |conduit. Misc.: 8" Conduit. Tvpe B. PVC SDR-35 Ft 375 53.00 37.00 9000[ 3375000 69.00. 46.00 11500] 4312500 3000 110.00 14000 52.500.00 11000 90.00 20000 75.000.00
Conduit, Misc.: Sewer Televising Inspection and
31 | 611 | 97400 8" Dia Ft 375, 000 4.00 4.00) 1,500.00 1.50 1.00 2.50 937.50 000 6.00 6.00 2,250.00 6.00 5.00/ 11.00 4125.00
Manhole, Misc.: City of Canton SCD No. 10 Precast Sanitary
32 | 611 | 99690 |Manhole Each 3| 274000 169000 443000] 1320000| 193500 129000 3722500 967500 120000 2,000.00| 3,200.00 9,600.00]  4,000.00| 3,000.00 7,000.00] __21,000.00
33 | spec| 17000 |Connection to Existing Lift Station Force Main Discharge Lump 1 500.00]  1,040.00] 1554000} 1,540.00] 3,00000]  2,000.00] 5000.00 5,000.00 000] 2,650.00] 2650.00 2650.00] 2550000 2,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
34| spec| 17000 |connection to Existing 10: Sanitary Force Main Lump 1 380.00 77000] _ 1.150.00) 1150.00] 174000]  1.160.00]  2.900.00 2.900.00 000] 1.500.00] 1.500.00 1.500.00]  2.500.00] 2.500.00 5.000.00) 5.000.00
35 | spec| 17000 |Bvpass Pumping Lump 1| 215000 4990.00[ 714000} 7.140.00] 4.80000] 3.200.00]  8000.00 8.000.00 000] 19.500.00] 19500.00]  19.500.00] 10.000.00] 19.000.00] _ 29.000.00  29.000.00]
36_| speC| 17000 |Abandon Existing 10" Sanitary Force Main Lump 1 545.00 785.00] _ 1.330.00) 1330.00] 2.76000] 1.840.00]  4600.00 4,600.00 20000] _ 1.000.00]  1.200.00 1.200.00]  2.900.00] 2.000.00 4.900.00 4.900.00
37_| spec| 17000 |core Existing Lift Station Wet well Lump 1 395.00 62500 1.020.00) 1,020.00] 105000 700.00] _ 1.750.00) 1.750.00 0.00 950.00 950.00) 950.00) 450.00 300.00 750.00] 750.00
38 | 832 | 15000 [Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan Lump 1| 3.500.00 000] _3.500.00) 3500.00] 186000] 1.240.00]  3.100.00 3.100.00 000 6500.00] 6500.00 650000]  2.000.00] 2.000.00 4.000.00 4,000.00
39 | 832 | 30000 [Erosion Control Each | 18500 050 0.50 100 18500.00 060 4.00 260] 8510000 050 0.50 100 18500.00 050 0.50] 100 18500.00
20 | 625 | 25408 [Conduit, 2", 725.051 Ft 3,115 115 245 360 1121400 4.50 3.00 7.50]  23362.50 1.00 2.00 3.00 9,345.00 800 15.00| 23.00]  71,645.00]
21 | 625 | 25504 [Coundiut, 3", 725.051 Ft 1,760 215 345 5.60} 9,856.00 3.60 240 600 10560.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 8,800.00 11.00 15.00| 26.00]  45760.00]
22 | 625 | 31600 [Pull Box, Misc.: 725.06, 13"x24" Each 5 225.00 155.00 380.00) 1,900.00 300.00 200.00 500.00) 2,500.00 500.00 160.00 660.00] 3,300.00 30000 300.00 600.00] 3,000.00
23 | 625 | 31600 [Pull Box, Misc.: 725.06, 17"x30" Each 8 300.00 200.00 500.00) 4,000.00 381.00 254.00 635.00) 5,080.00 600.00 280.00 880.00) 7,040.00 35000 350.00 700,00} 5,600.00
24 | 625 | 31600 [Pull Box, Misc.: 725.06, 36"x36" Each 2| 111500 455.00] 1557000} 3,140.00 900.00 600.00] _ 1,500.00) 3,000.00] 150000 500.00] _ 2,000.00) 4,000.00 900.00 900.00 1,800.00) 3,600.00
45 | 625 | 32001 [Ground Rod, As Per Plan Each 12 200.00 130.00 330.00) 3,960.00 93.00 62.00 155.00] 1,860.00 5000 200.00 250.00] 3,000.00 20000 125.00] 325.00] 3,900.00
46 | 625 | 14501 Light Pole Foundation, As Per Plan Each 12| 115000 800.00]  1,950.00f  23,400.00 750.00 50000  1,250.00]  15,000.00 600.00] 1,00000] 1,600.00[  1920000] 1,000.00 900.00 1,900.00]  22,800.00
47_| 630 | 85100 [Removal of Ground Mounted Sign and Reerection Each 4 000 150.00 150.00] 600.00 102,00 68.00 170,00} 680.00 0.00 160.00 160.00] 640.00) 50.00 100.00] 150.00] 600.00)
48 | 644 | 00200 [Lane Line, 4" WMile 0.61 750.00] _ 1,250.00] 2,000.00] 1,220.00] _1,200.00° 800.00]  2,000.00) 1,220.00 20000] _ 2,000.00] 2,200.00 1342.00]  1,00000] 1,000.00 2,000.00) 1,220.00
29 | 644 | 00300 [Center Line WMile 032 250000[ 5500.00] 8000.00] 2,56000]  4800.00] 3200.00] 8,000.00) 2,560.00 400.00] _ 8000.00] _8,400.00] 2,688.00] 4,00000]  4,000.00 8,000.00 2,560.00
50 | 644 | 00400 |Channelizing Line, 6" Ft 220 050 1.00 1.50 330.00 090 0.60 1.50 330.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 440.00) 1.00 0.50] 1.50 330.00
51 | 644 | 00500 [stop Line Ft 66! 3.50 5.00 850} 561.00 510 3.40 850} 561.00 5.00 5.00 10.00 660.00) 5.50 3.00] 8.50] 561.00)
52 | 644 | 01100 [school Symbol Marking, 72" Each 1 100,00 300.00 400.00) 400.00 240.00 160.00 400.00) 400.00 5000 400.00 450.00) 450.00) 250.00 150.00] 400.00) 400.00)
53 | 644 | 01300 [tane Arrow Each 6 5000 100.00 150,00} 900.00 90,00 60.00 150.00] 900.00 75.00 100.00 175.00] 1,050.00) 75.00 75.00| 150.00] 900.00)
54| 614 | 11000 Traffic Lump 1 500.00] 66,000.00] 66,500.00[  66,500.00 000] 25000.00] 25000.00]  25000.00 0.00] 46000.00] 46,000.00]  46000.00] 40,000.00] 49,900.00] 8990000  89.900.00]
55 | 614 | 11110 [taw Officer with Partol Car For Assistance Hour 160 000 15.00 15.00] 2,400.00 45.00 30.00 75.00  12,000.00 0.00 62.00 62.00) 9,920.00 3000 30,00 60.00] 9,600.00
56 | 614 | 13000 |Asphalt Concrete for Maintaining Traffic Cu.vd 200 23.00 12.00 35.00] 7,000.00 72.00 48.00 12000]  24,000.00 25.00 50.00 75.00[ 1500000} 100.00 25.00| 125.00]  25,000.00
57 | 623 | 10000 |construction Layout Staking Lump 1 500.00 14,500.00] 15,00000[ 1500000 000] 2,000.00] 2,000.00 2,000.00 000] 15500.00] 1550000]  15500.00] 20,00000] 29,000.00] 49,000.00|  49,000.00]
58 | 624 | 10000 Lump 1 000] 15000.00[ 15000.00] 15,000.00 000] 15000.00] 15000.00] 15000.00 0.00] 102,850.00] 102850.00] 102850.00] 20,00000] 29,095.05]  49,005.05] 29,0505
Totall[ $1,196,594.00] Total[ $1,361,771.80 Total|[ $1,341,543.00] Total|[ $1,594,000.00]




